Excel IPLite PDU Vertical 36x C13 6x C19 Tomacorriente 32
A EN60309 3 m
Número de referencia: 555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Características principales
/  Medición de la energía total /  Opción de visualización remota RGB
/  Ancho extrafino (45 mm) /  Software SNMP gratuito
/  Configuración sencilla y rápida /  Varias opciones de tomas

Regulations 2020 (SI 2020 No. 1355).
UK SI 2012 No. 3032 The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous
Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012 (UK RoHS) — compliant for Great
Britain. Retained EU law, as amended by the Product
Page 4/5 This data sheet was generated at 1:14am 25th May 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel IPLite PDU Vertical 36x C13 6x C19 Tomacorriente 32
A EN60309 3 m
Número de referencia: 555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Safety and Metrology (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2019.
Información sobre el número de referencia
Número de referencia Descripción
555-IPL-1H-10C13-2C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite PDU Horizontal 1U 10x C13 2x C19 Tomacorriente 16 A EN60309 3
m
555-IPL-2H-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite PDU Horizontal 2U 12x C13 2x C19 Tomacorriente 32 A EN60309 3
m
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite PDU Vertical 12x C13 2x C19 Tomacorriente 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite PDU Vertical 12x C13 2x C19 Tomacorriente 32 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-16C13-16A-3 PDU vertical IPLite de Excel con 16 tomas C13, 16 A EN60309, cable de 3 m
555-IPL-V-16C13-2C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite PDU Vertical 16x C13 2x C19 Tomacorriente 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite PDU Vertical 24x C13 4x C19 Tomacorriente 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite PDU Vertical 24x C13 4x C19 Tomacorriente 32 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite PDU Vertical 36x C13 6x C19 Tomacorriente 32 A EN60309 3 m
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 5/5 This data sheet was generated at 1:14am 25th May 2026 and is subject to change at any time.